Advanced Industrial Automation
Spring 2006
SmartSlice i/O SyStem
Smart functions you can
rely on  >>> Page 4
DyalOX
inDuStrial Pc SerieS
created for 24/7 operation

Standard mode Operate or reset: 1 μs
High-resolution mode Operate or reset: 4 μs
Ordering information – e3c-lDa-an
Fixed Threshold Value (Previous Models)
Active Threshold Control (ATC Models)
2000
2000 -10%
1800
ON
OFF
ON
OFF
Output
Output
Digital
incident level
Digital
incident level
An absolute value
     is set for the
        threshold
A relative value is
set for the threshold
Adjustment is required for sensing errors.
The value of the threshold is adusted every 30 s
to prevent sensing errors.
model Digital Fibre Sensors Separate Digital amplifier laser Sensors
type
nPn output E3X-DA11AT-S E3X-DA6AT-S E3C-LDA11AT E3C-LDA6AT
PnP output E3X-DA41AT-S E3X-DA8AT-S E3C-LDA41AT E3C-LDA8AT
response
time
Super-high-speed mode Operate or reset: 80 μs Operate or reset: 100 μs
High-speed mode Operate or reset: 250 μs Operate or reset: 250 μs

• Max. switching voltage
400 VAC.
In spite of its slim design, the G2RV includes all
the features of a true industrial relay like
mechanical flag, transparent housing, 6 A current
and 400 VAC switching voltage, and it sustains
an electrical life of 100,000 operations.
Family concept
The G2RV comes in 6 different models covering
input voltages from 12 VDC to 230 VAC. A wide
range of accessories is available, ranging from
labels and cross-bars to a PLC interface unit
to reduce wiring. The G2RV will expand further
to cover more applications and more models.
input Voltage Screw connection Push-in terminals
12 VDC G2RV-SL700-12 VDC G2RV-SL500-12 VDC
24 VDC G2RV-SL700-24 VDC G2RV-SL500-24 VDC
24 VAC / DC G2RV-SL700-24 VAC/DC G2RV-SL500-24 VAC/DC
48 VAC / DC G2RV-SL700-48 VAC/DC G2RV-SL500-48 VAC/DC
110 VAC G2RV-SL700-110 VAC G2RV-SL500-110 VAC
230 VAC G2RV-SL700-230 VAC G2RV-SL500-230 VAC
Ordering information relay / Socket combination
29www.omron-industrial.com
Control Components
K8AB-TH – Temperature monitoring relay